
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 7/1/24 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department of Agriculture/Weights & 
Measures 

 
Department Contract Representative  Brady Gergovich 

Telephone Number 909-387-2115 

 
Contractor  CDFA – Plant Health and Pest 

Prevention Services / Integrated 
Pest Control Branch 

Contractor Representative David Kratville 

Telephone Number 916-201-2588 

Contract Term July 1, 2023, through December 31, 
2027 

Original Contract Amount $42,400 

Amendment Amount $55,190.30 

Total Contract Amount $97,590.30 

Cost Center 6111001000 

 
 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: ..Recommendation 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Brett Davidson, County Counsel      Brady Gergovich, Agricultural Commissioner / 
Sealer 

Date    Date    Date  

 

Approve Amendment No. 1 to Revenue Agreement No. 23-878 (State Revenue Agreement 
No. 23-0303-000-SA) for the Noxious Weed Program, to extend the expiration date of the 
Agreement from June 30, 2025, to a new expiration date of December 31, 2027 and to increase 
the Agreement by $55,190 for a new total not to exceed the amount of $97,590. 

Contract Number 
23-878 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

 



 
 

 

  


